Microlab Autosampler Vials
Microlab Scientific offer a complete range of consumables for GC, HPLC and
Headspace analysis. This comprises vials, caps, and septas. Microlab vials, caps and
septa are manufactured with highly-sophisticated production technology out of high
quality raw materials under strict standards of cleanliness. The vials are almost all made
out of Type I, 33 expansion glasses. The flared end of the vial makes loading a liquid
sample much easier since the flare helps guide the syringe needle into the vial. The
flared end also makes the vial much stronger so that vials can easily be inserted and

meet the needs of your application.
2ml 9-425 Wide Mouth Screw Thread Vials, 12*32mm
Order Information
Vials, 100pcs/pk
Description Microlab
Scientific
Agilent Crouns La-pha-pack
2ml Clear vial, 9-425 screw top
SV0902C 5182-0714
VZS-0209C
-100
11 09 0500
2ml Clear vial, 9-425 screw top,
graduated with writing area
SV0912C 5182-0715
VZS-0209C
-100
11 09 0519
2ml Amber vial, 9-425 screw top SV0902A 5188-6535
VZS-0209A
-100
2ml Amber vial, 9-425 screw top,
graduated with writing area
SV0912A 5182-0716
VZS-0209A
-100
11 09 0520
Caps+Septa for 9-425 screw top vials, 100pcs/pk
Description Part#
Caps+Septa preassembled
White PTFE/red silicone septa + Blue screw cap with hole, for 9-425 SV0901CS
Red PTFE/white silicone septa + Blue screw cap with hole, for 9-425 SV0902CS
Blue PTFE/white silicone septa, Pre-slit + Blue screw cap with hole, for 9-425 SV0903CS
2ml 11mm Wide Mouth Crimp Top Vials, 12*32mm
 40% larger opening than standard narrow opening
vials.
 The Universal Autosampler Vial:

 Precision-formed neck for improved autosampler
handling
Order Information
Vials, 100pcs/pk
Description Microlab
Scientific
Agilent Crouns La-pha-pack
2ml Clear vial, 11mm crimp top SV0902C 5181-3375
VZS-02CC-1
00
11 09 0356
2ml Clear vial, 11mm crimp top,
graduated with writing area
SV0912C 5182-0543
VZS-02CC-1
00
11 09 0476
2ml Amber vial, 11mm crimp top SV0902A
2ml Amber vial, 11mm crimp top,
graduated with writing area
SV0912A 5181-3376
VZS-02CA-1
00
11 09 0477
Caps+Septa for 11mm crimp top vials, 100pcs/pk
Description Part#
Caps+Septa preassembled
White PTFE/red silicone septa+ Aluminium cap, for 11mm crimp top vial SV1101CS
Red PTFE/white silicone septa+ Aluminium cap, for 11mm crimp top vial SV1102CS
2ml Wide Mouth Snap Ring Vials, 12*32mm
Order Information
Vials, 100pcs/pk
Description Microlab
Scientific
Agilent Crouns La-pha-pack
2ml Clear vial, snap top,12*32mm SV0902C 5182-0544
VZS-02SC-1
00
11 09 0627
2ml Clear vial, snap top, graduated
with writing area,12*32mm
SV0912C 5182-0546
VZS-02SC-1
00
11 09 0644
2ml Amber vial,snap top,12*32mm SV0902A
2ml Amber vial,snap top,graduated
with writing area,12*32mm
SV0912A 5182-0545
VZS-02SA-1
00
11 09 0645
 40% larger target area which makes it much safer for